UNOFFICIAL COPY
B gl ERER

Doc#: 0401232179

Sfiﬂ:'lif "Qene” Moore Feg; $32.50
ounty Re ’

IN THE CIRCUIT COURT OF Date: 01/12/?.00403233;cf’Dr P
COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS ) M Pg 1ors

KOENIGSKENCHT, et al.,
v,

HEDLUND

Recorder's Stamp

No. 02 CH 6414

{AMENLED)
MEMORANDUM OF JUDGMENT

on DECEMBER 31

s

0Lz , judgment was entered in this court

in favor of theyptaintifi Plaintiffs, KOENIGSKNECHT & SULLIVAN (Fer Court Order Attached)

and against defendant REUBEN L. HEDLUND

whose address is 1500 N Astor #9, Chicago,IL; 86 W Schiller, Chicago,IL; 819 S Haror Dr, Boca Grande, FL

in the amount of § 352,246.67

Atty. No.: 35099

Name: Kenneth M. Sullivan & Daniel G. Austin
Atty. for: Plaintiffs

Address: 30 North LaSalle Street, Suite 2900
City/State/Zip: Chicago, Illinois 60602
Telephone: (312) 499-3797

DOROTHY BROWN, CLERK OF THE CIRCUIT COURT OF COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS

EAAT RS RS A Y A T



0401232179 Page: 2 of 5

kekPOHFododi s badd colear O R ofs

COUNTY DEPARTMENT, CHANCERY DIVISION

MICHAEL J. KOENIGSKNECHT, a general
Partner of Hedlund Hanley Koenigsknecht &
Trafelet, and KENNETH M. SULLIVAN, a
General partner of Hedlund Hanley Koenigsknecht
& Trafelet,

Plaintiffs,
No. 02CH6414

02 M1 719418 (consolidated)
HONORABLE DEAN M. TRAFELET, (ret.), a 031001024
Former gener~i partner of Hedlund Hanley
Koenigsknecht & Trafelet, and JAMES A.
ROMANY AK, aformer general partner of Hedlund

Hanley Koenigsknechi % Trafelet,
Interveners as a-Matter of Right,

AMERICAN NATIONAL BANK/AND TRUST
COMPANY OF CHICAGQO, a nationial banking
Association,

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
Intervener-Plaintiff, 3
V. )
)

REUBEN L. HEDLUND, a general partner of )
Hedlund Hanley Koenigsknecht & Trafelet, )
)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

Defendant.
55 WEST MONROE CORPORATION,

Plaintiff,
V.
Hedlund Hanley Koenigsknecht & Trafelet, et. al.,

Defendants.
THE NORTHERN TRUST COMPANY,

Plaintiff,
V.

MICHAEL J. KOENIGSKNECHT and
KENNETH M. SULLIVAN,

Defendants.

R 1 D A S A T



UNOFFl(;OLﬁLwQOSY

This matter coming before the Court for Trial. Due Notice having been given, the parties being
represented by counsel, the Court having read the memoranda and heard arguments, and the Court

being fully advised in the premiscs:

IT IS HEREBY ORDERED:

1. All parties stipulate there was no written partnership agreement. The Court finds there
was 1o requisite meeting of the minds and therefore, determines that each party was
responsible for bearing 1/3 of the costs of settlement of debts. The following indicates
the amounts owed by Defendant Hedlund.

a. Each party was responsible for paying 1/3 of $1,187,741.00 [$1,2181,741 - $94,000
payment made on August 1,2003 to be credited below] for settlement of HHKT's

- Creditors. Defendant Hedlund having previously contributed $342,084 owes

$53, 829.67. [$395,913.67 - $342,084]

b. -Uefendant Hedlund is solely responsible for the $137,153 payment made on the
AT Term Loan.

c. Deferdant Hedlund is solely responsible for the $94,000 payment made on August
1, 20030n the HHYT Term Loan.

d. Defendan! Hedlund is solely responsible for the $29,609 payment made to HH&J.

e. Defendant Hédlund is solely responsible for the $35,565 payment to Jenner & Block
for his personal lez?! bill.

f Defendant Hedlunc 1s solely responsible for the $2,090 interest payments made on
his personal capital loan.

2. Judgment 18 granted for the Flaintiffs and against the Defendant on the Plaintiffs’
complaint for $352,246.67.

3. Judgment is granted for the Plaintifs#nd against the Defendant on the Defendant’s

Counterclaim.

ENTER:

hamiy

[

(]

AR

~>

sy o

ot ]

[ %]
o

ot e el e 428

Judge John K. Madde TR -

Dated: December 31,2003

T



0401232179 Page: 4 of 5

— A_._M.“.,_,..u.gi.. e s
QFFICE OF THE CLERK OF COOK COUNTY , tLLINOIS
PERMANENT REAL ESTATE INDER NUMBER AND LEBAL DESCRIPTION
VOLUME
496
MREA suB-AREA aLocx PARCEL uNiT TAX coDE
17- 03~ o0 014 74002
SEC. O RANSE Lot 8 10T HOCK
THE CATHOLIC BISHOP oF CHICAGO LAKE \3 \39\14
SHORE DRIVE ADDM 2
5 20FT 7)
& ALL - (8 22)
MCCORMICKS MANSION CONDO l
\ UNITS PER DOC 95703798
T S e P [ ,M,.__,.,,,,_.__,.__..‘._-__... )
£ o [ | ot pivisioN I
oFFieE OF THE CLERK OF g0k COUNTY , ILLINOIS SPICIAL FILE i
PERMANENT REAL ESTATE |NDEX NUMBER AND LEGAL DESCRIPTION 1
2@. ME BIOCK e pycel ——— ,‘
AREA gub-AREA sLoCk pARCEL uNt T TAX ¢ODE
17- 03- 100- 014- 009 74002
<gg SPECIAL FILE CARD FOR COMPLETE LE\Sﬁ\’”\""“ R“"“".‘ ol

AS PER DOC SAM

UNIT 9
NTEREST IN C

12.1%

. HKTIG'\G'51‘-’:L(_, ..

£
OMMON ELEMENTS IN

™

|



|

OFFIGE OF THE CLERK OF COOK COUNTY , JLLINCIS

PERMANENT REAL ESTATE INDEX NUMBER AND LEGAL DESCRIPTION
VOLUME

AREA SUB-AREA BLOCK PARCEL uNiT TAX CODE

17- 04- 209- 044 74002

BNG A SUB OF PRT OF NE% 5 56.30FT W 176.50FT

(EX N 29.50FT S 376.77FT W 138.11FT)&(EX PRT IN CARL

SANDBURG VILLAGE CONDG #2)
S 99.89FT LYInG ABOVE ELEVATION 20.30FT ABOVE
PRT LYING ABGVE ELEVATION 20.30FT ABOVE C.C.D.
LYING-N OF S 98.50FT
(EX PRT IN CARL SANOPURG VILLAGE CONDO #1)
N 48.50FT W 180FT

.. TOGETHER M1TH

) i o .
264 jpd
PARCEL.| MIT " coeE

7

c.C.Dj
AL

- fsuzoun i
{

CHICAGO LAND CLEARANCE COMMISSION #3 Lﬁ"‘ L’é‘éé‘ﬂi" :

1981

F-7Y
a7

DIVISION |
FILE 00

iy
K

o WO C0
e e St

et

gl gl
oot A

weal TP laLode |PanceL| woT TwearanT]

OFFIGE OF THE CLERK OF COOK COUNTY ;-iLLINOIS

PERMANENT REAL ESTATE INDEX NUMBER AND LEGAL-LFZIRIPTION
vOL UM

496

AREA SUB-AREA BLOCK PARCEL UNLT TAX COOE

17- 04- 209- 044 74002

BRONSONS ADD TO CHICAGO PRT NE%

BURTONS SUB OF
RESUB OF SUB LOTS 26-27-30 &
PRT LYING ABOVE ELEVATION 20.30FT ABOVE c.C.D.

UNITS PER DOC 25489309 & 25382048
CARL SANDBURG VILLAGE CONDO #3

17(04]209 [044 |1051 | 498 74002

AREA] 203 | BLOCK | PARCEL UNIT  WARRANT)

QFFICE OF THE CLERK OF COOK COUNTY , ILLINOIS

PERMANENT REAL ESTATE INDEX NUMBER AND LEGAL DESCRIPTION

VOLUME

498
AMEA SUB-AREA BLOCK PARCEL UNTT TAY CODE
17- 04- 209- 044-1051 74002

SEE SPECIAL FILE CARD FOR COMPLETE LEGFE: i“'}
t

UNLT 86-AS PER DOC SAME
1.7632% INTEREST IN COMMON ELEMENTS IN

4:. \l‘gpé. .:‘-.;1, ‘r' T [L L:E,

RN 2 T

——rr—

a—

1981 DiVISION

SPECLAL FILE

Slock

Parcel

el R

I




